
2022 GRADUATION SCHEDULE
AT DICKIES ARENA

* FLOWERS WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE INSIDE DICKIES ARENA

SCHOOL NAME/ISD DATE TIME DOOR TIME

UNT Health Science Wednesday, May 25, 2022 1:00pm 12:00pm

White Settlement ISD Thursday, May 26, 2022 7:00pm 6:00pm

     Brewer High School

Eagle Mountain Saginaw ISD Saturday, May 28, 2022

     Boswell High School 10:00am 9:00am

     Saginaw High School 1:30pm 12:30pm

     Chisholm Trail High School 5:00pm 4:00pm

Hurst - Euless - Bedford (HEB) ISD Sunday, May 29, 2022

     L.D. Bell High School 2:00pm 1:00pm

     Trinity High School 6:00pm 5:00pm

Keller ISD Monday, May 30, 2022

     Timber Creek High School 8:00am 7:00am

     Centeral High School 12:00pm 11:00am

     Fossil Ridge High School 4:00pm 3:00pm

     Keller High School 8:00pm 7:00pm

Fort Worth ISD Tuesday, May 31, 2022

     Dunbar High School 12:00pm 11:00am

     Trimble Tech High School 4:00pm 3:00pm

     North Side High School 8:00pm 7:00pm

Fort Worth ISD Wednesday, June 1, 2022

     Southwest High School 12:00pm 11:00am

     O.D. Wyatt High School 4:00pm 3:00pm

     Paschal High School 8:00pm 7:00pm

Fort Worth ISD Friday, June 3, 2022

     Carter-Riverside High School 8:00am 7:00am

     Polytechnic High School 12:00pm 11:00am

     Benbrook High School 4:00pm 3:00pm

     Arlington Heights High School 8:00pm 7:00pm

Fort Worth ISD Saturday, June 4, 2022

     Western Hills High School 8:00am 7:00am

     South Hills High School 12:00pm 11:00am

     Diamond Hill-Jarvis High School 4:00pm 3:00pm

     Eastern Hills High School 8:00pm 7:00pm

Birdville ISD Sunday, June 5, 2022

     Birdville High School 1:00pm 12:00pm

     Haltom High School 4:00pm 3:00pm

     Richland High School 7:00pm 6:00pm


